

Polson Booster Club was formed to support MHSA sanctioned extra-curricular sports and activities. The Club's objectives are to promote and encourage sportsmanship, school spirit, and community support.

| Purple-\$250 Gold- \$100 | |
|---|--------------------------------|
| Name of business: | |
| *please print as you would like to have it written on all publications. | |
| | |
| Address: | |
| EMAIL: | |
| Name of contact person: | |
| Preferred contact number: | is this a cell phone or |
| business phone number? | |
| I would like to purchase additional activit | ies passes at \$60 each. |
| AmountCost | |
| Checks can be made out to Polson Booster Club | |
| Please mail to: | |
| Polson Booster Club | |
| 111 4 th Ave E | |
| Polson, MT 59860 | |
| The bottom portion of this form can be u | |
| Polson Booster Club is a non-profit 501C t | |
| Tax exempt number is 810408679 | |
| Signed by | , for a donation in the |
| Signed by Academic year 2014-2015, to the Polson E | Booster Club for the amount of |
| | |